	Application No. 60424			Permit No. 45139	
ST	ATE OF O	REGON WA	ATER RESOURCES	DEPARTMENT/ULES	
	Application	n for Permi	t to Appropriate Su	DEPARTMENT	
<i>I,</i>	David B.	Winningham		OREGO DE	
	9062 Upp	er Applegat	(Name of Applicant) e Road , J	acksonville,	
te of		Mailing Address), 97530	Phone No 899-1479	do hereby	
ke applicat	tion for a perm	it to appropriate	the following described was	ters of the State of Oregon:	
1. The s	source of the pro	posed appropriati	ion isApplega	te River	
•••••••	•••••	••••••	, a tributary ofRog	ue River.	
2. The p	oint of diversion	is to be located	710 ft. S. (N. or S.)	and995 ft. E.	
n the	.N%	orner of Sec	tion 5 (Public Land Surv	ev Corner)	
•••••			one point of diversion, each must be described		
	<u></u>	•••••		, 	
5		O. S. R. 3.	-	W % of the NE % of of Jackson. rigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated	
3. Locat	ion of area to	S. R. 3 N. or S.) (E be irrigated, or p	W, W. M., in the county place of use if other than ir	rigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated 17 acres supplements	
3. Locat	ion of area to	S. R. 3. N. or S.) (E be irrigated, or p Section	W, W. M., in the county place of use if other than ir List ¼ ¼ of Section	of Jackson. rigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated 17 acres supplements irrigs 13 acres supplements	
3. Locat	ion of area to	Section Section	W, W. M., in the county place of use if other than ir List ¼ ¼ of Section SE¼ SE¼	of Jackson. rigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated 17 acres supplements irrigs	
3. Locat	ion of area to	Section Section	W, W. M., in the county place of use if other than ir List ¼ ¼ of Section SE¼ SE¼	of Jackson. rigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated 17 acres supplements irrigs 13 acres supplements	
3. Locat	ion of area to	Section Section	W, W. M., in the county place of use if other than ir List ¼ ¼ of Section SE¼ SE¼	of Jackson. rigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated 17 acres supplements irrigs 13 acres supplements	
3. Locat	ion of area to	Section Section	W, W. M., in the county place of use if other than ir List ¼ ¼ of Section SE¼ SE¼	of Jackson. rigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated 17 acres supplements irrigs 13 acres supplements	
3. Locat	ion of area to	Section Section	W, W. M., in the county place of use if other than ir List ¼ ¼ of Section SE¼ SE¼	of Jackson. rigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated 17 acres supplements irrigs 13 acres supplements	
3. Locat	ion of area to	Section Section	W, W. M., in the county place of use if other than ir List ¼ ¼ of Section SE¼ SE¼	of Jackson. rigation. List use and/or number of acres to be irrigated 17 acres supplements irrigs 13 acres supplements	

4. The amount of water which the applicant inte	nds to apply to beneficial use is0•38
cubic feet per second(If water is to be used	from more than one source, give quantity from each)
5. The use to which the water is to be applied is	supplemental irrigation - (supplement
	in name of David B. Winningham).
6. DESCRIPTION	N OF WORKS
	on dam and headgate, length and dimensions of supply of irrigation system to adequately describe the proposed
From diversion point to pumping si	ite will use Swayne Ditch.
Pump: 4 x 3 inch centrifugal pump) •
Motor: 25 H.P. electric motor.	
Pipe: 1000 feet of 5-inch, 1500 fe	eet of 4-inch and 1000 feet of 3-inch.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	······································
f for domestic use state number of families to be supplie	ed
7. Construction work will begin on or before	one year from date of priority.
	ore October 1, 1982.
•	posed use on or before October 1, 1983.
60+24	45139
Application No.	Permit No

Remarks:	
This permit, when issued, is for the beneficial use of water. By	U. B. Minning fram
	Signature of Applicant
pliance with statewide land-use goals and any local dollars. It is possible that the land use you propose may	<u> </u>
acknowledged plan. Your city or county planning agency can advise you about the land-use plan in your area.	
This is to certify that I have examined the fore	going application, together with the accompanying maps
and data, and return the same for	
To the state of th	word by water and to the Water Personness Director with
In order to retain its priority, this application	must be returned to the Water Resources Director with
corrections on or before	
TYTTON TO CO. I I I I I	10
WITNESS my hand this day of	, 19
Water Res	sources Director
P.	<i>By</i>
1 - 1 h	of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on the
day of	, 19.80 , at 11:00 o'clock
aus of	, 10, ut 0 Clock
<u>A</u> <u>M</u> .	
(00424	Permit No. 45139
Application No	Permit No.

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters of the State of Oregon

 $\textit{This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT \\$ TO EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

	The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and				
shall	not exceed				
stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from Applegate River					
	The use to which this water is to be applied is Supplemental irrigation				
••••••	If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to1/80th of one cubic foot per second				
or its	equivalent for each acre irrigated and shall be further limited to a diversion of not to				
excee	$^{ m ed}$ $^{ m 41}\!_{ m 2}$ acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated during the irrigation season of				
each	year; provided further that the right allowed herein shall be limited to any				
defic	ciency in the available supply of any prior right existing for the same land				
••••	l not exceed the limitation allowed herein.				
•••••					
and s	shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state officer.				
	The priority date of this permit isJuly 29, 1980.				
	Actual construction work shall begin on or before				
there	after be prosecuted with reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, 19.82				
	Complete application of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 19.83				
	WITNESS my hand this 14th day of October , 1980				

DEPUTY Water Resources Director